

## produse curatenie

I.D.: 52276936

---

Data publicarii	03.12.20	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.396,08 RON - 1.396,08 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CLOROM X 200 TAB GM 0003 Cutii 2,00 37,80 75,60 2 COADA LEMN FILETATA 1.2M CU AGATATOARE 34201 Buc 6,00 2,72 16,32 3 DESINET COMPACT CONC 25 ML JK-j350354 Buc 80,00 1,77 141,60 4 DOMESTOS 5L DOM5L Buc 2,00 42,19 84,38 5 GALEATA CU STORCATOR 13L ALBASTRA 37127ALBS Buc 10,00 11,11 111,10 6 H.IG. MINI JUMBO 300GR CEL 2STR 12ROLE/SET 8482 Set 10,00 34,56 345,60 7 MANUSI MENAJ-L MM-L-RG10004004 Buc 10,00 3,29 32,90 8 MANUSI NITRIL NEPUDRATE NEGRE L- MR MR-RD30104004 Cutii 3,00 55,00 165,00 9 MATURA PLASTIC FIR LUNG (latino) 01234mlatino Buc 7,00 5,24 36,68 10 MOP BUMBAC 250 GR MO250 Buc 20,00 3,37 67,40 11 SACI MENAJ 35L 15 BUC/SET C.NEGRU LDPE SC35/15 Set 100,00 1,61 161,00 12 "SACI MENAJ 120L 10 BUC/SET C.NEGRU LDPE 28MK" EU-120/10 Set 10,00 3,03 30,30 13 SAPUN LICHID IDEEAL ALB PERLAL 5L IDESA Buc 4,00 10,05 40,20 14 SPUL BLITZ GREEN 10 L JK-j555910 L 10,00 8,80 88,

---